Weg-Nr.

100

100.10

100.20

100.30

101

102

106

109

108

112

Bezeichnung

Stiegeweg
Unterhalb bis B 218
Innenbereich
Oberhalb Reithalle
Varusstraf3e
Varusstraf3e
Schutzenstrale
Schleptruper Strang
Schleptruper Strang

Am Stroher Feld

Bereich

Schleptruper Strang - B218
Gemeindeverbindungsweg

90%

B 218 - Lutterdamm
Abzweig zum Posthauschen
Stiegeweg - Schleptruper Strang
Stiegeweg Wiechmanns Ecke
Schitzenstral3e - Stiegeweg

Grenze Vereinf. Flurber. Stiegeweg

OPNV
OPNV
OPNV

OPNV

OPNV

Lange

1270 m
180 m
730 m
360 m
1500 m
380 m
1400 m
2450 m
1280 m

1500 m

Vorhandene
Fahrbahn-
Breite

530m
4,50 -4,80m
4,80 m
4,50 m
3,10 m
3,40-4,00m
3,30-4,80m
3,80m -4,30m

3,20 m

Befestigungs

art

Bitu
Bitu
Bitu
Bitu
Bitu
Bitu
Bitu
Bitu
Bitu

BetonSpB

Breite
Vorschlag
Stadt
Bramsche
4,5-4,75
450 m
4,75 m
450 m
4,00 m
4,00 m
4,00 m
4,00 m
450 m

3,00 m

Forderfahig

3,50m
Nein
Nein
3,50m
3,50m
3,50m
3,50 m
3,50 m
3,50 m

3,50 m

Forderfahige

Ausbaukosten

52.920,00 €
220.500,00 €

55.860,00 €
205.800,00 €
360.150,00 €
188.160,00 €
220.500,00 €

1.300.000,00 €

Mehrbreite

1,00 m
0,50 m

0,50 m

0,50 m

1,00 m

Ausbaukosten

Mehrbreite

- €

- €

15.120,00 €

31.500,00 €

7.980,00 €

e

51.450,00 €

53.760,00 €

e

159.810,00 €
160.000,00 €



